FORMATION RECORD

-

FROM TO TIH;: Oggg,ls‘ 8 FORMATION
8450 8L78 28 Lime
8478 8491, 16 Dolomite and lime
8494 8512 18 Dolomite
8512 8635 23 Dolomite and lime
8635 8665 30 Lime
8665 8681, 19 | Dolomite
868l 875 | 34 ' Lime and dolomite
8750 i 9008 58 Lime
9008 9055 | 47 Lime and shale
9055 9085 30 Dolomite
9085 9097 12 Dolomite and lime
9097 9120 23 . - | Dolomite
9120 9128 8 | Dolomite and lime
9128 | 9138 10 Dolomite
9138 | 9153 15 Dolomite and lime
9153 i 9171 18 Line and shale
9171 : 9214 43 Line and dolomite
9214 923, | 20 Dolomite
9234 9250 16 Dolomite and lime
9250 | 9260 10 Dolomite
9260 9270 10 Line
9270 9278 | 8 ‘Lime and chert
9278 9304 26 Lime, dolomite, chert
9304 9338 34 Line and dolomite
9338 9434 96 Dolomite, lime and chert
9434 9462 28 Lime and dolomite
9462 9485 23 Lime, dolomite, chert
9485 9534 L9 Lime and dolomite
9534 9548 B Dolomite
9548 9595 47 Lime, dolomite, chert
9595 9610 15 Lime and dolomite
9610 9620 10 Lime
9620 9626 ! 6 Lime and dolomite
9626 9683 i 57 Lime
5683 9692 | 9 Lime and c.ert
9692 9712 | 18 Lime and shale
9712 9743 i 31 Line
9743 9759 j 16 Lime and chert
9759 9871 | 12 Lime
9871 9876 | 5 Lime, dolomite and chert
9876 9878 2 ' Lime
9878 9901 f 23 Lime and chert
9901 9911 10 Lime, dolomite and chert
9911 9983 ' 72 Lime and chert
9983 10106 223 Limne
10106 10173 57 Lime, green shale
10113 10128 15 Lime and chert
10128 10140 12 Lim
10140 10142 2 Lime and chert
10142 10153 11 Lime
10153 10166 13 Lime and chert
10166 10172 6 Lime
10172 10190 18 L ime and chert
10190 10219 P Liue |
10219 10233 iV ‘Lime and ehert
10233 | 10241 | 8 Lime L
10241 | 10264 | 23 Lime and chert
10264 : 10445 181 Line
10445 | 10456 1n | Lime and chert
10456 | 10480 24 - Lime
10480 P 10489 9 | Lime and chert
1043y | 0709 220 Lime
10709 i 10801 92 Lime and shale
10801 | 10811 10 Shale
16811 ‘: 10854 43 i Lime and shale
10854, 1863 , 9 Shale
10863 . 10903 4O Shale and lime
10903 I 10939 36 Shale
10939 i 10953 1 Sand
10953 . | 1045 92 Shale
TOTAL DEP*'H 11045 |
¢ |
Well was drilled to 11045', 54" casing set @ 11020', cement drilled out of 53"
casing toi 109561,
1
J |
|
|




FORM C-105

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, er its

proper agent

not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED

UNTIL FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

Company or Operater Address
Well No in of Sec » T....
Lease
b 2 SRR ,NM.P M FHELA, oot vt n e e s s e e County
Well 1S, ooeceeeeeennd feet south of the North line and.......ccceco. Jeet west of the East line of ...
If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment No \
If patented land the owner is AQAIeSS. ..o e
If Government land the permittee is. AQAIESS......oeeeiiccieec e
The Lessee is AGALESS..-.ceeeeemreencescnsraeeee e et csesessereaessaes
Drilling commenced 19 Drilling was completed .19
Name of drilling contractor AQAreSS.. oo cecacbssaseare e
Elevation above sea level at top of casing feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until.................. 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to No. 4, froM...eceeececen e to..
No. 2, from to NO. 5, from. .l B0
No. 3, from to.. No. 6, from................... to.....
TMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to § (2 SOOI
No. 2, from.................. to 8 =T OO OO
NO. 3, TrOM et eneen to. b (= SRRSO
No. 4, from.... to Ll e
CASING RECORD

sun | UBIOHT | THREADS | yugy | awoust | KBRLET | OUTABELED | _SSRICRATED. | sumrose
- o i MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
E’E%;:‘,?E & | whErn sET ONFO-C%;&%% METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Length

Heaving plug—Material

Adapters — Material

Depth Set........ .

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR

SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED

SIZE

QUANTITY

DEPTH SHOT

DATE OR TREATED

DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet t0 .l feet, and from feet tO...... feet
Cable tools were used from feet to ...feet, and from...................... feet 0. o feeu
PRODUCTION

Put to producing. , 19

The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which..................... % was oil; ... %
emulsion; ... % water; and.........ccccceeeees %0 sediment. Gravity, Be... e ee e
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ' Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of 8aS...cooooeiceeeee
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
B0 1 U U U SO S SO Driller
B8 ) 1 YOO , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON

OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this...

-Daw

Place
19 Name
Position.........
Notary Public Representing
. Company or Operator
AAAress.. ..o

My Commission expires




